
DSP‐73 License Detail Report
ClientName Aircraft International, Boston, MA
LicenseNo: 7300XX345 Value: $10,470,978.00 License Expiration Date: 5/12/2015 TLS‐73Control File#: 9000287

Export File
Number Date Items

Qty
Exported

Value
ExportedInvoice Identifier

Exports

AES ITN
Qty

Not ReturnedConsignee
9000201-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV50-A Kulite Pressure Transducer 1 $1,000.00S/N 1073 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV49-A Kulite Pressure Transducer 1 $1,100.00S/N 1072 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-A-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV51-A Kulite Pressure Transducer 2 $2,000.00S/N 1074 2SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

Qty Commodity
Qty

AvailableItem Value
Value

Available
Qty Exported
Not Returned

Value Exported
Not Returned

License Items

2 Jet Engine$10,000,000.00 2 $10,000,000.000 $0.00
2 Engine Fuel Control p/n 123M$96,000.00 0 $0.002 $96,000.00
2 Main Fuel Pump p/n 123N$96,000.00 0 $0.002 $96,000.00
2 Jet Engine Container$90,340.00 1 $45,170.001 $45,170.00
1 IGV Actuator & A/B Manifold Hydraulic Unit  FMF-J-79 p/n 123P$6,336.00 0 $0.001 $6,336.00
2 Cover, Multi use p/n 123Q$260.00 0 $0.002 $260.00
2 Cover, ven p/n 123R$390.00 0 $0.002 $390.00
1 Set p/n 123S$1,029.00 0 $0.001 $1,029.00
1 Stand, Stor, Temp p/n 123T$2,995.00 0 $0.001 $2,995.00
1 Brace p/n 123U$2,148.00 1 $2,148.000 $0.00
1 Adapter Hoist p/n 123V$5,735.00 0 $0.001 $5,735.00
1 Adapter p/n 123W$6,595.00 0 $0.001 $6,595.00
2 Plug Vent p/n 123X$474.00 0 $0.002 $474.00
1 Set p/n 123Y$2,586.00 0 $0.001 $2,586.00
1 Adapter Turn p/n 123Z$202.00 0 $0.001 $202.00
1 ADPTR, SET, VEN p/n 123AB$3,860.00 0 $0.001 $3,860.00
1 Gage, p/n 123BC$1,442.00 0 $0.001 $1,442.00
1 WR, ADJ, VEN, p/n 123CD$202.00 0 $0.001 $202.00
2 FADEC Cooling Return Hose p/n 123DE$3,700.00 0 $0.002 $3,700.00
1 Adapter, Horizontal, Jet Engines  p/n123EF$26,707.00 0 $0.001 $26,707.00

12 Charge Amps p/n 123FG$103,464.00 0 $0.0012 $103,464.00
3 Kulite Pressure Transducers p/n 123GH$3,300.00 0 $0.003 $3,300.00

26 Accelerometer p/n 123HI$13,000.00 0 $0.0026 $13,000.00
3 Kulite Pressure Transducer p/n 123IJ$3,000.00 0 $0.003 $3,000.00
1 Insulation Blanket - FADEC p/n 123JK$1,213.00 0 $0.001 $1,213.00
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9000201-A-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV51-A Adapter 1 $6,595.00S/N 1069 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-B-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV39-A Adapter, Horizontal,Jet Engines p/n 123EF 1 $26,707.00S/N 1062 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-C-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV37-A Jet Engine 1 $5,000,000.00P/N 123L 0SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-C-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV40-A Jet Engine Container 1 $45,170.00S/N 1083 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-D-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV52-A Charge Amps 12 $103,464.00S/N 1075 12SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-E-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV60-A Jet Engine Container 1 $45,170.00S/N 1083 0SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-F-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV53-A Engine Fuel Control 2 $96,000.00S/N 1076 2SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-G-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV54-A Main Fuel Pump 2 $96,000.00S/N 1077 2SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-I-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV55-A IGV Actuator & A/B Manifold Hydraulic Unit 
FMF-J-79

1 $6,336.00S/N 1078 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-J-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV41-A Cover, Multi use 2 $260.00S/N 1064 2SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-K-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV42-A Cover, ven 2 $390.00S/N 1065 2SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-L-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV56-A Set 1 $1,029.00S/N 1079 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-M-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV43-A Stand, Stor, Temp 1 $2,995.00S/N 1066 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-N-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV44-A Brace 1 $2,148.00S/N 1067 0SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-O-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV45-A Adapter Hoist 1 $5,735.00S/N 1068 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-O-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV57-A Plug Vent 2 $474.00S/N 1080 2SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-Q-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV58-A Adapter Turn 1 $202.00S/N 1081 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-R-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV59-A Set 1 $2,586.00S/N 1082 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
9000201-T-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV47-A ADPTR, SET, VEN 1 $3,860.00S/N 1070 1SAAAE

*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***
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9000201-U-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV64-A Gage 1 $1,442.00S/N 1087 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-V-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV65-A WR, ADJ, VEN 1 $202.00S/N 1088 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

9000201-W-A X20070312XXXXXX 03/12/07 INV66-A Accelerometer 26 $13,000.00S/N 1089 26SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

5000375-01-A X20100130XXXXXX 01/30/10 INV48-A Insulation Blanket - FADEC 1 $1,213.00S/N 1071 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

5000375-01-A X20100130XXXXXX 01/30/10 INV61-A Kulite Pressure Transducer 1 $1,100.00S/N 1084 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

5000375-01-A X20100130XXXXXX 01/30/10 INV63-A FADEC Cooling Return Hose 2 $3,700.00S/N 1086 2SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

5000375-01-A X20100130XXXXXX 01/30/10 INV62-A Kulite Pressure Transducer 1 $1,100.00S/N 1085 1SAAAE
*** Advanced From 7300XX088 ***

Imports
Import File

Number
Import
Date Items Qty Value

Import
Invoice Identifier

Entry
Number

Exported Under 
AES ITN Number

Export File
Number

6000336 9/3/2011 PF 123456 Jet Engine Container 1 $45,170.00S/N 1083EFF-6000336-2 X20070312XXXXX 9000201-E

6000336 9/3/2011 PF 123456 Jet Engine 1 $5,000,000.00P/N 123LEFF-6000336-2 X20070312XXXXX 9000201-C
*** Original Consignee: SAAAE  Returning Consignee: SAUBA ***

6000359-01 10/16/2012 PF-67899 Brace 1 $2,148.00S/N 2099EFF-6000359-7 X20070312XXXXX 9000201-N
*** Above S/N is a replacement for S/N 1067 ***
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